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Pos Dor

3
6
26
27
30
36
38
4
45
48
49
50
52
53
68
70
72
73
92
97
101
104
110
117
121
122
125
127
145
148
151
162
163
182
183
193
194
196
201
206
207
217
219
222
223
228

216
313
115
79
598
133
523
44
179
393
101
353
90
464
531
307
418
467
567
267
476
586
111
414
16
74
248
205
286
206
347
383
66
480
473
321
592
405
528
27
421
595
573
168
280
312

XXIX Volta a la Foia - Onil 2014
Corredores (27500 m) - 26-10-2014

local

Nombre
PEREZ SAEZ, OSCAR
RIBERA MATA, ANTONIO
MARTINEZ MENOR, ROBER
OLMOS MELERO, ANTONIO MIGUEL
TIMONEDA BRAZALES, FERNANDO
BENAINI, AHMED
MARTINEZ SEVILLA, CESAR

Categoria
Veterano B
Veterano B
Senior
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano C

Senior

GOMEZ-CALCERRADA GONZaLEZ, MANOLC Senior

BERENGUER FERRI, SANTIAGO
PAYA QUILIS, JOSE

BLANES GARCIA, PEDRO
RAJADELL SANAHUJA, JESUS
GARCIA MORENO, JOSE ANTONIO
PRATS, SERGIO

SOLER PéREZ, OSCAR

CERDA RICO, JUAN CARLOS
BELLOT CASCALES , JAVIER

PAYA SALVADOR, JOSé JOAQUIN
JOSE, FERNANDEZ SIMON

PERRI, DOMENICO

SANCHEZ MARTINEZ , CANDIDO
SANCHEZ PELEGRIN, CARLOS
ALBERO POVEDA, SANTI

MARTINEZ IZQUIERDO, ANTONIO LUIS
ARROYO FERNANDEZ, BALDU
SILES BERNABEU, SANTIAGO
MOLES VICARIO, FERNANDO
FERNANDEZ BENEYTO, CESAR
SANCHEZ CACERES, ROBERTO
MIRALLES PEREZ, FCO. JAVIER
RIBERA SEMPERE, EMILIO

FERRI BERENGUER, JOSE
NAVARRO LOPEZ, JOSE
CASANOVA CAZORLA, FERNANDO
ZAMBRANA PLEGUEZUELOS, CARLOS
VALERO DELGADO, JAVI

JIMENEZ GOMEZ, GUSTAVO
BERENGUER BODI, CESAR
FRANCéS SANCHEZ, EDU

GUILL SEMPERE, JOSé MARTIN
MARCO VERDU, JOSE
TORRECILLAS GARCIA, ANTONIO
PEREZ CASTELLO, MANUEL
SANCHEZ VIDAL, MOISES

CEBRIAN MELLADO, JOSE ANTONIO
PASTOR MIRA, FERNANDO

Senior
Veterano B
Veterano A
Veterano B
Veterano A
Senior
Senior
Veterano D
Veterano B
Veterano C
Senior
Veterano C
Veterano D
Senior
Veterano C
Veterano A
Veterano C
Senior
Veterano B
Veterano D
Senior
Veterano B
Veterano E
Veterano C
Veterano C
Veterano A
Senior
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano C
Senior
Veterano C
Veterano E
Veterano B
Senior
Senior
Senior

Veterano B
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Club
C.A.CASTALLA
LA FOIA.COM-ONIL
C.D.M.E. TRAIL VILLENA
LAFOIA.COM-ONIL
INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB ATLETISME CASTALLA
CLUB ATLETISME CASTALLA

C.A TEIXERETA

LA FOIA.COM ONIL- C.E. COLIVENC

LA FOIA.COM ONIL

LAFOIA.COM

LAFOIA.COM-ONIL

ONIL A TU RITMO

CLUB ATLETISME CASTALA

C A CASTALLA

LAFOIA.COM-ONIL

CLUB ATLETISME CASTALLA

CLUB ATLETISME CASTALA

LA FOIA.COM - ONIL

LA FOIA.COM

SOLUTTIA TRIATLON IBI

LA FOIA.COM

CLUB ATLETISME TEIXERETA

LA FOIA.COM ONIL

LAFOIA.COM-ONIL

ONIL ATU RITMO

LAFOIA.COM ONIL

CD BANKALES

LAFOIA.COM ONIL

LAFOIA.COM-ONIL

LAFOIA.COM ONIL

INDEPENDIENTE

CA TEIXERETA

ENKRESTANOS

INDEPENDIENTE

LAFOIA.COM

LAFOIA.COM-ONIL

TEIXERETA

LAFOIA.COM - ONIL

INDEPENDIENTE

INDEPENDIENTE

LA FOIA.COM-ONIL

Tiempo
01:43:50
01:45:55
01:54:01
01:54:11
01:55:00
01:56:25
01:56:46
01:57:05
01:57:39
01:58:11
01:58:15
01:58:22
01:58:46
01:59:00
02:01:59
02:02:09
02:02:43
02:02:51
02:04:38
02:04:52
02:05:20
02:06:05
02:06:47
02:08:04
02:08:30
02:08:35
02:09:20
02:09:44
02:11:23
02:11:32
02:11:42
02:13:08
02:13:09
02:14:27
02:14:28
02:15:13
02:15:14
02:15:34
02:16:00
02:16:16
02:16:17
02:17:41
02:17:57
02:18:19
02:18:20
02:19:02

Ritmo
03:46
03:51
04:08
04:09
04:10
04:14
04:14
04:15
04:16
04:17
04:18
04:18
04:19
04:19
04:26
04:26
04:27
04:28
04:31
04:32
04:33
04:35
04:36
04:39
04:40
04:40
04:42
04:43
04:46
04:46
04:47
04:50
04:50
04:53
04:53
04:55
04:55
04:55
04:56
04:57
04:57
05:00
05:00
05:01
05:01
05:03
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235
238
240
253
254
257
258
267
275
285
286
290
299
302
305
311
313
317
326
332
333
336
339
360
371
373
374
386
388
391
392
397
400
405
407
408
415
419
421
434
435
436
438
440
449
457

225
80
566
320
287
291
474
350
186
577
398
235
229
178
591
522
160
154
344
15
384
483
362
260
501
525
484
590
341
284
144
311
583
589
335
346
96
279
325
361
139
213
212
210
318
475

XXIX Volta a la Foia - Onil 2014
Corredores (27500 m) - 26-10-2014

local

Nombre
VIDAL JUAN, JOSE RAMON
RIBERA LLORENS, JAIME
FAJARDO CERDA, SANTIAGO
MOLTO LOPEZ, RAFAEL ANGEL
ARCAS, URENA
BORONAT VICENTE, ALBERTO
HERRERO GALIANO, JOSE VICENTE
BODI GRACIA, RAFAEL
BELDA ORIOLA, JUAN CARLOS
BEVIA STRUCH, RICARDO
BAYONA PEARALVER, ANTONIO
MIRO GARCIA, CARLOS
DiAZ DEQUEROS, JOSé
ASENSI JEREZ, FRANCISCO
PEAA CASTRO, JAVIER
CARRASCO CALVO, JESUS
ORDOREZ PARDO, DANIEL
DURA JUAN, ELISEO JOSE
DIAZ MATAIX, JUAN PABLO
TERUEL GARCIA, ANTONIO M.
MARTOS RECHE, RAUL
VERDU GUILLEM, RAFAEL PASCUAL
LIBRERO RUIZ, DOMINGO
MONTILLA VERDU, FRAN
AGULLO, SALVA
GARCIA MELLADO, ALVARO
RICO SANCHEZ, ARTURO
GALERA PEREZ, JUAN
SOLA ALCOLEA, ANTONIO
FUSTER, RAKEL
DIAZ MORENO, MARIBEL
ORTEGA SANCHEZ, JUAN CARLOS
FELICIANO SANJUAN, LUZ
DOMENECH ESTEVE, DIEGO
ALBERO POVEDA, SONIA
ALBERO POVEDA, ANTONIO
JUAN GARCIA, ANABEL
ROMERO MARTINEZ, MARIANO
FERNANDEZ PARRA, MARIANO
RUBIO MORCILLO, JESUS
GRANERO GARCIA, BEATRIZ
BROTONS SANCHEZ, ENRIQUE JOSE
MARTINEZ SAN JUAN, ANGEL
FERRI BERENGUER, MARIBEL
FERRERO PUNZANO, OCTAVIO
MIRA VALERO, JOSE RAMON

Categoria
Veterano A
Veterano D
Veterano A
Veterano B
Senior
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano B
Veterano E
Veterano B
Veterano F
Veterano C
Veterano C
Veterano C
Veterano D
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano A
Veterano B
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano A
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano B
Veterano B
Veterano C
Senior
Senior
Veterano B
Veterano E
Veterano A
Veterano C
Veterano B
Veterano B
Veterano C
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano C
Senior

Veterano B
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PC
59
16
61
58
65
66
63
60
9
65
2
42
43
44
21
74
75
76
79
81
82
71
83
83
88
85
86
90
91
4

55
11
94
6
13
7
57
89
92
8
99
100

101

Club
INDEPENDIENTE

LAFOIA.COM ONIL

INDEPENDIENTE

TEIXERETA ATLETISME

LA FOIA.COM -ONIL

INDEPENDIENTE
ATLETISME CASTALLA

LA FOIA .COM

INDEPENDIENTE

LAFOIA.COM ONIL

CLUB ATLETISME CASTALLA
CLUB ATLETISME CASTALLA

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB URBAN RUNNERS

SOLUTTIA TRIATLON IBI
SOLUTTIA TRIATLON IBI
INDEPENDIENTE
TRINET
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB ATLETISME CASTALLA

INDEPENDIENTE

ATLETISME CASTALLA

LA FOIA.COM

TEIXERETA EXTREM

CLUB ATLETISME TEIXERETA

CLUB SOLUTTIA TRIATLON

LA FOIA .COM

Tiempo
02:19:29
02:19:57
02:20:07
02:20:56
02:20:57
02:21:08
02:21:09
02:21:40
02:22:19
02:23:08
02:23:09
02:23:40
02:24:20
02:24:34
02:24:45
02:25:45
02:25:51
02:26:09
02:27:10
02:27:29
02:27:29
02:27:31
02:27:58
02:29:16
02:30:26
02:30:27
02:30:28
02:31:34
02:31:47
02:31:56
02:31:58
02:32:38
02:32:58
02:33:17
02:33:23
02:33:23
02:34:33
02:34:42
02:35:03
02:36:28
02:36:28
02:36:33
02:36:45
02:37:01
02:38:24
02:39:48

Ritmo
05:04
05:05
05:05
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:07
05:09
05:10
05:12
05:12
05:13
05:14
05:15
05:15
05:18
05:18
05:18
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:22
05:25
05:28
05:28
05:28
05:30
05:31
05:31
05:31
05:33
05:33
05:34
05:34
05:34
05:37
05:37
05:38
05:41
05:41
05:41
05:42
05:42
05:45
05:48
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458
461
462
463
475
482
485
494
500
503
504
505
506
512
515
517
528
535
536
537
543
547
554

310
92
382
399
319
61
322
7
517
140
349
215
402
404
255
448
261
348
526
324
273
282
20

XXIX Volta a la Foia - Onil 2014
Corredores (27500 m) - 26-10-2014

local

Nombre
FERRI BERENGUER, GEMMA
GALIANO ANTOLI, MIREIA
ESTEVE BLANES, DORO
PINERO YANEL, JOSE ANTONIO
CUENCA SANCHEZ, SAMUEL
JUAN COLAS, ROBERTO
HUESCA GARCIA, ISRAEL
LLORENS ARIAS, ANTONIO
POZO RICO, ANTONIO
GARCIA ORIHUELA, JESUS
CASERO MARTINEZ, DAVID
CASERO MARTINEZ, ADRIAN
BENEYTO RAMIREZ, VICENTE
DONOSO TREVIAO, JOSE
NAVAS MUNOZ, MARIA JESUS
VENTURA JIMENEZ, JORDI
ARIZAGA VELIZ, ALFONSINA
RICO TORTOSA, MOISES
CHULIA MENGUAL, FRANCISCO JUAN
CALATAYUD MOLERO, GUILLERMO
TORMO PEREZ, VICENTE
MIRO SANCHEZ, GUSTAVO
RICO BERNABéU, JAIME

Categoria
Veterano B
Senior
Senior
Veterano B
Senior
Veterano C
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano A
Veterano C
Veterano B
Veterano A
Senior
Veterano B
Veterano A
Veterano A
Senior
Senior
Senior
Veterano C
Senior
Veterano A

Veterano A
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102
98
103
68
103
105
107
71
106
108
106
107
13
109
17
113
114
76
115
111
114

Club

LA FOIA.COM

LAFOIA.COM

INDEPENDIENTE

LAFOIA.COM-ONIL

CLUB ATLETISME TEIXERETA

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDENT

TEIXERETA

INDEPENDIENTE

ONIL A TU RITMO

Tiempo
02:40:04
02:40:23
02:40:24
02:40:30
02:42:18
02:43:38
02:43:55
02:45:27
02:46:15
02:48:37
02:48:58
02:49:21
02:50:43
02:52:28
02:53:40
02:54:25
02:56:45
02:58:13
02:58:23
02:59:43
03:05:45
03:08:42
03:14:57

Ritmo
05:49
05:49
05:49
05:50
05:54
05:57
05:57
06:00
06:02
06:07
06:08
06:09
06:12
06:16
06:18
06:20
06:25
06:28
06:29
06:32
06:45
06:51
07:05



